Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District	State of New Mex	xico	Form C-103
Office District I – (575) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natur		Revised July 18, 2013
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240			WELL API NO.
<u>District II</u> - (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		30-005-20549
<u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178	1220 South St. Francis Dr.		S. Indicate Type of Lease STATE FEE X
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV – (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 87	505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM			Fee
87505	ICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO	SALS TO DRIFT OR TO DEEPEN OR PLU	G BACK TO A	7. Dease Marie of Onit Agreement Marie
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC PROPOSALS.)	CATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO	BBBSOCD	Graves
1. Type of Well: Oil Well XX	Gas Well 🔲 Other	-	8. Well Number 2
2. Name of Operator		V 202014	9. OGRID Number
	of New Mexico, Inc.)	303564
3. Address of Operator	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		10. Pool name or Wildcat
	4470, Tulsa, OK 74159-0470	RECEIVED	Cato San Andres
4. WeCatoll Location	E.		7
Unit LetterK:	1980feet from theSouth	line and	1980 feet from the West line
Section 6		ange 31E	NMPM Chaves County
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR,	RKB, RT, GR, etc.,	
di e e en	4194.6 GR	····	
1) Charles	Appropriate Boy to Indicate No	ture of Nation	Papart or Other Data
12. Check A	Appropriate Box to Indicate Na	aure of notice,	Report or Other Data
NOTICE OF IN	ITENTION TO:	SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF:
		REMEDIAL WOR	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRI	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMEN	Т ЈОВ 🔲
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM			_
OTHER:	Build Consolidate Tank Battery	OTHER:	
OTHER: XX 13. Describe proposed or comp	leted operations. (Clearly state all p	ertinent details, and	d give pertinent dates, including estimated date
OTHER: XX 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we	leted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC	ertinent details, and	d give pertinent dates, including estimated date mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of
OTHER: XX 13. Describe proposed or comp	leted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC	ertinent details, and	
OTHER: XX 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g	ork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion.	ertinent details, and For Multiple Cor this lease and two	mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN	bleted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on (M88748) and the Exxon Federal Lea	ertinent details, and For Multiple Cor this lease and two ase (NMNM15016	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t	leted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on IM88748) and the Exxon Federal Lean his project we are proposing to build	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well.	leted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on M88748) and the Exxon Federal Lean his project we are proposing to build Because Federal and Fee production	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli n is involved each	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will	leted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on (M88748) and the Exxon Federal Lea his project we are proposing to build Because Federal and Fee productior flow into it. Then the oil will flow f	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli n is involved each from the gun-barrel	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease	leted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on 1M88748) and the Exxon Federal Lea his project we are proposing to build Because Federal and Fee production flow into it. Then the oil will flow fee production into a common 400 Bbl	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli n is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one	leted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. (M88748) and the Exxon Federal Lea his project we are proposing to build Because Federal and Fee production flow into it. Then the oil will flow f production into a common 400 Bbl water storage tank (400 Bbl fibergla	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli n is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er	bleted operations. (Clearly state all porch). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. (M88748) and the Exxon Federal Lea his project we are proposing to build Because Federal and Fee production flow into it. Then the oil will flow f e production into a common 400 Bbl water storage tank (400 Bbl fibergla ll will be permitted and flowline lain hardo type backpressure valves as the	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli in is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All gere is no gas line in	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the bosal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be the area. The construction of this Battery
OTHER: Image: Composed or composed of starting any proposed were proposed completion or recomposed completion or recompletion of New Mexico, Inc. is grate the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we wented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar	letted operations. (Clearly state all porch). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on (M88748) and the Exxon Federal Leathis project we are proposing to build. Because Federal and Fee production into a common 400 Bbl flow ffee production into a common 400 Bbl fibergla II will be permitted and flowline lain nardo type backpressure valves as the tasks to be set and piping completed. A	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli in is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in Attached is a genera	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the bosal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be in the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar	letted operations. (Clearly state all porch). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on (M88748) and the Exxon Federal Leathis project we are proposing to build. Because Federal and Fee production into a common 400 Bbl flow ffee production into a common 400 Bbl fibergla II will be permitted and flowline lain nardo type backpressure valves as the tasks to be set and piping completed. A	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli in is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in Attached is a genera	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the bosal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be the area. The construction of this Battery
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar	letted operations. (Clearly state all porch). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on (M88748) and the Exxon Federal Leathis project we are proposing to build. Because Federal and Fee production into a common 400 Bbl flow ffee production into a common 400 Bbl fibergla II will be permitted and flowline lain nardo type backpressure valves as the tasks to be set and piping completed. A	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli in is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in Attached is a genera	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the bosal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be in the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar Battery. Cano plans to bring the Am	leted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on (M88748) and the Exxon Federal Lea his project we are proposing to build Because Federal and Fee production flow into it. Then the oil will flow f e production into a common 400 Bbl water storage tank (400 Bbl fibergla Il will be permitted and flowline lain hardo type backpressure valves as the tasks to be set and piping completed. A oco Federal Lease and Exxon Federa	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli n is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in attached is a genera al Lease shortly, th	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the bosal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be in the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar Battery. Cano plans to bring the Am	letted operations. (Clearly state all porch). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on (M88748) and the Exxon Federal Leathis project we are proposing to build. Because Federal and Fee production into a common 400 Bbl flow ffee production into a common 400 Bbl fibergla II will be permitted and flowline lain nardo type backpressure valves as the tasks to be set and piping completed. A	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli n is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in attached is a genera al Lease shortly, th	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the bosal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be in the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar	leted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on (M88748) and the Exxon Federal Lea his project we are proposing to build Because Federal and Fee production flow into it. Then the oil will flow f e production into a common 400 Bbl water storage tank (400 Bbl fibergla Il will be permitted and flowline lain hardo type backpressure valves as the tasks to be set and piping completed. A oco Federal Lease and Exxon Federa	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli n is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in attached is a genera al Lease shortly, th	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the bosal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be in the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank
OTHER: XXX 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar Battery. Cano plans to bring the Am Spud Date:	Rig Release Date	ertinent details, and . For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli n is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in Attached is a genera al Lease shortly, th	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive tank for future sale. The water flowing from the posal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank en the Graves lease in the coming year.
OTHER: XXX 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar Battery. Cano plans to bring the Am Spud Date:	leted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion. going to be re-starting production on (M88748) and the Exxon Federal Lea his project we are proposing to build Because Federal and Fee production flow into it. Then the oil will flow f e production into a common 400 Bbl water storage tank (400 Bbl fibergla Il will be permitted and flowline lain hardo type backpressure valves as the tasks to be set and piping completed. A oco Federal Lease and Exxon Federa	ertinent details, and . For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli n is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in Attached is a genera al Lease shortly, th	Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive tank for future sale. The water flowing from the posal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank en the Graves lease in the coming year.
OTHER: XXX 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar Battery. Cano plans to bring the Am Spud Date:	All the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and complete to t	ertinent details, and ertinent details, and . For Multiple Con- this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli in is involved each la rom the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All gree is no gas line in attached is a genera al Lease shortly, th te:	Prederal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive tank for future sale. The water flowing from the posal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be a the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank en the Graves lease in the coming year. e and belief.
OTHER: XXX 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar Battery. Cano plans to bring the Am Spud Date: I hereby certify that the information	All the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and piping complete to the best of the set and complete to the set of the set and complete to the set of th	ertinent details, and . For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli n is involved each from the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in Attached is a genera al Lease shortly, th	Prederal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive tank for future sale. The water flowing from the posal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be a the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank en the Graves lease in the coming year. e and belief.
OTHER: It is any proposed or composed starting any proposed we proposed completion or recomposed completion or recomplete the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on the existing wellsite for this well. Where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar Battery. Cano plans to bring the Amosphere through the Amos	All the set of the set	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli in is involved each b rom the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in Attached is a genera al Lease shortly, th te:	mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the posal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank en the Graves lease in the coming year. e and belief. neerDATE_November 3, 2014
OTHER: XXX 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar Battery. Cano plans to bring the Am Spud Date:	All the set of the set	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli in is involved each b rom the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in Attached is a genera al Lease shortly, th te:	Prederal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive tank for future sale. The water flowing from the posal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be a the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank en the Graves lease in the coming year. e and belief.
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we proposed completion or rec Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc. is g are the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on t on the existing wellsite for this well. where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar Battery. Cano plans to bring the Am Spud Date: I hereby certify that the information SIGNATURE	All the set of the set	ertinent details, and For Multiple Con this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli in is involved each b rom the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g ere is no gas line in Attached is a genera al Lease shortly, th te:	mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the posal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be a the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank en the Graves lease in the coming year. e and belief. neerDATE_November 3, 2014
OTHER: IS IN COMPARING INFORMATION INFORMA	Ideted operations. (Clearly state all property). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC sompletion. going to be re-starting production on IM88748) and the Exxon Federal Leas his project we are proposing to build. Because Federal and Fee production flow into it. Then the oil will flow fee production into a common 400 Bbl e water storage tank (400 Bbl fibergla II will be permitted and flowline lain hardo type backpressure valves as the occo Federal Lease and Exxon Federal Lease Date above is true and complete to the best management of the true and complete to the best management.	ertinent details, and . For Multiple Con- this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli- in is involved each rom the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g- ere is no gas line in Attached is a genera- al Lease shortly, th te: st of my knowledg r Oil and Gas Engi dave.spencer@nbi	mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the posal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be a the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank en the Graves lease in the coming year. e and belief. neerDATE_November 3, 2014
OTHER: It is any proposed or composed starting any proposed we proposed completion or recomposed completion or recomplete the Amoco Federal Lease (NMN keep the overall expenses down on the existing wellsite for this well. Where production from the field will displacement meter to measure lease gun-barrel will be produced into one are placed on production a SWD we vented to the atmosphere through Er should take about 2 weeks for all tar Battery. Cano plans to bring the Amosphere through the Amos	All the set of the set	ertinent details, and . For Multiple Con- this lease and two ase (NMNM15016 an offsite Consoli- in is involved each rom the gun-barrel steel API storage t ass) for proper disp to that well. All g- ere is no gas line in Attached is a genera- al Lease shortly, th te: st of my knowledg r Oil and Gas Engi dave.spencer@nbi	mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of Federal Leases which adjoin this lease. They). To lessen our environmental foot-print and date Tank Battery. This Battery will be built Lease will have its own Gun-Barrel separator through a non-resettable positive cank for future sale. The water flowing from the posal. At first via trucking, but as more wells as separated out or from tank vents will be a the area. The construction of this Battery al piping diagram for the proposed Tank en the Graves lease in the coming year. e and belief. neerDATE_November 3, 2014

DATE______ MAB 11/20/2014 APPROVED BY:_____ Conditions of Approval (if any): TITLE PENDING APPROVAL BY SANTAFE FOR SURFACE COMMINGLE.

,••

CANO PETRO of New Mexico, Inc. Amoco / Exxon / Graves Consolidated Tank Battery - Proposed Handling the Amoco Federal Lease (NMNM88748), the Exxon Federal Lease (NMNM 15016) and the Cano - Graves (Fee) Lease To be located at an existing well site of the Graves #2 well. Unit Ltr: K See 6 - TOBS-R31E Choves County, New Mexico - Not to Scale -Tank Battery Size about 80'x 80' Square ANORTH

Value ID's W- _ Water from Gun Barrel F - _ Oil Flow from Gun Barrel F-I - Oil Input to Stock Tank 6 - Gas line to vent & possible sales in Future WI - Water Typet to Water Fink FL - _ Flow line from lease All Blanks above Pertain to Leases A - Amoco Federal Exxon Federal F-G - Graves (Fee) PD meter - Non Reset - Positive Displacement Meter CK-Check Valve for Oil Input Lines

